
Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

1 Michael Hughes 28 M/31 6 7:20/M 30 3:40:06.5

Lap 1 0:35:50.1 7:10/M 5 0:35:50.1

Lap 2 0:37:02.3 7:24/M 10 1:12:52.4

Lap 3 0:35:35.0 7:07/M 15 1:48:27.5

Lap 4 0:37:00.8 7:24/M 20 2:25:28.3

Lap 5 0:36:44.6 7:21/M 25 3:02:12.9

Lap 6 0:37:53.5 7:35/M 30 3:40:06.5

2 Adam Hewey 25 M/45 6 7:29/M 30 3:44:42.3

Lap 1 0:35:24.9 7:05/M 5 0:35:24.9

Lap 2 0:35:48.0 7:10/M 10 1:11:12.9

Lap 3 0:36:42.5 7:20/M 15 1:47:55.4

Lap 4 0:38:38.8 7:44/M 20 2:26:34.3

Lap 5 0:39:35.4 7:55/M 25 3:06:09.8

Lap 6 0:38:32.5 7:42/M 30 3:44:42.3

3 Cliff Richards 50 M/52 6 7:48/M 30 3:54:06.6

Lap 1 0:36:36.8 7:19/M 5 0:36:36.8

Lap 2 0:36:45.8 7:21/M 10 1:13:22.6

Lap 3 0:38:32.9 7:42/M 15 1:51:55.5

Lap 4 0:38:41.0 7:44/M 20 2:30:36.6

Lap 5 0:41:15.3 8:15/M 25 3:11:51.9

Lap 6 0:42:14.7 8:27/M 30 3:54:06.6

4 Dave Miller 38 M/36 6 7:58/M 30 3:59:09.8

Lap 1 0:36:14.6 7:15/M 5 0:36:14.6

Lap 2 0:37:03.9 7:25/M 10 1:13:18.5

Lap 3 0:40:41.7 8:08/M 15 1:54:00.3

Lap 4 0:40:26.5 8:05/M 20 2:34:26.8

Lap 5 0:42:54.3 8:35/M 25 3:17:21.1

Lap 6 0:41:48.7 8:22/M 30 3:59:09.8

5 Steven Kent 30 M/45 6 8:00/M 30 4:00:04.8

Lap 1 0:38:13.8 7:39/M 5 0:38:13.8

Lap 2 0:40:15.1 8:03/M 10 1:18:28.9

Lap 3 0:39:13.2 7:51/M 15 1:57:42.2

Lap 4 0:40:09.1 8:02/M 20 2:37:51.3

Lap 5 0:40:54.1 8:11/M 25 3:18:45.5

Lap 6 0:41:19.3 8:16/M 30 4:00:04.8

6 Martin Criminale 10 M/48 6 8:30/M 30 4:14:50.4

Lap 1 0:38:19.1 7:40/M 5 0:38:19.1

Lap 2 0:40:19.3 8:04/M 10 1:18:38.4

Lap 3 0:41:09.3 8:14/M 15 1:59:47.8

Lap 4 0:42:02.7 8:24/M 20 2:41:50.5

Lap 5 0:44:37.0 8:55/M 25 3:26:27.6

Lap 6 0:48:22.8 9:40/M 30 4:14:50.4
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7 Jean-Michel Fouard 16 M/38 6 8:43/M 30 4:21:18.3

Lap 1 0:44:27.4 8:53/M 5 0:44:27.4

Lap 2 0:41:30.2 8:18/M 10 1:25:57.7

Lap 3 0:42:10.6 8:26/M 15 2:08:08.3

Lap 4 0:43:57.4 8:47/M 20 2:52:05.7

Lap 5 0:43:56.2 8:47/M 25 3:36:01.9

Lap 6 0:45:16.4 9:03/M 30 4:21:18.3

8 Tho Le 33 M/32 6 9:03/M 30 4:31:31.3

Lap 1 0:39:31.8 7:54/M 5 0:39:31.8

Lap 2 0:43:04.8 8:37/M 10 1:22:36.7

Lap 3 0:41:47.6 8:21/M 15 2:04:24.3

Lap 4 0:44:39.3 8:56/M 20 2:49:03.7

Lap 5 0:50:53.4 10:11/M 25 3:39:57.1

Lap 6 0:51:34.2 10:19/M 30 4:31:31.3

9 Andrew Peet 45 M/53 6 9:03/M 30 4:31:36.2

Lap 1 0:40:54.2 8:11/M 5 0:40:54.2

Lap 2 0:44:18.7 8:52/M 10 1:25:12.9

Lap 3 0:44:58.5 9:00/M 15 2:10:11.4

Lap 4 0:46:29.3 9:18/M 20 2:56:40.8

Lap 5 0:48:01.5 9:36/M 25 3:44:42.3

Lap 6 0:46:53.8 9:23/M 30 4:31:36.2

10 Terry Sentinella 59 M/48 6 9:09/M 30 4:34:41.4

Lap 1 0:39:31.6 7:54/M 5 0:39:31.6

Lap 2 0:43:04.0 8:37/M 10 1:22:35.6

Lap 3 0:43:51.1 8:46/M 15 2:06:26.8

Lap 4 0:48:44.0 9:45/M 20 2:55:10.9

Lap 5 0:48:58.6 9:48/M 25 3:44:09.5

Lap 6 0:50:31.9 10:06/M 30 4:34:41.4

11 Ben Wenter 69 M/32 6 9:11/M 30 4:35:20.7

Lap 1 0:41:00.8 8:12/M 5 0:41:00.8

Lap 2 0:42:42.5 8:32/M 10 1:23:43.4

Lap 3 0:45:01.8 9:00/M 15 2:08:45.2

Lap 4 0:47:08.8 9:26/M 20 2:55:54.1

Lap 5 0:48:56.3 9:47/M 25 3:44:50.5

Lap 6 0:50:30.2 10:06/M 30 4:35:20.7

12 Ryan McKnight 37 M/40 6 9:30/M 30 4:44:46.5

Lap 1 0:42:37.6 8:31/M 5 0:42:37.6

Lap 2 0:43:48.7 8:46/M 10 1:26:26.3

Lap 3 0:44:42.5 8:56/M 15 2:11:08.9

Lap 4 0:44:45.6 8:57/M 20 2:55:54.5

Lap 5 0:50:55.7 10:11/M 25 3:46:50.2

Lap 6 0:57:56.2 11:35/M 30 4:44:46.5

13 David Mayo 36 M/37 6 9:30/M 30 4:44:51.1

Lap 1 0:38:01.6 7:36/M 5 0:38:01.6

Lap 2 0:44:04.8 8:49/M 10 1:22:06.4

Lap 3 0:48:17.0 9:39/M 15 2:10:23.5

Lap 4 0:47:49.1 9:34/M 20 2:58:12.7

Lap 5 0:55:52.7 11:10/M 25 3:54:05.4

Lap 6 0:50:45.6 10:09/M 30 4:44:51.1
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14 Allison Moore 39 F/43 6 9:31/M 30 4:45:31.8

Lap 1 0:46:18.7 9:16/M 5 0:46:18.7

Lap 2 0:45:09.9 9:02/M 10 1:31:28.6

Lap 3 0:46:20.2 9:16/M 15 2:17:48.9

Lap 4 0:48:05.4 9:37/M 20 3:05:54.3

Lap 5 0:49:35.1 9:55/M 25 3:55:29.4

Lap 6 0:50:02.4 10:00/M 30 4:45:31.8

15 Ramon Wood 71 M/27 6 9:40/M 30 4:50:07.7

Lap 1 0:37:24.6 7:29/M 5 0:37:24.6

Lap 2 0:41:18.1 8:16/M 10 1:18:42.7

Lap 3 0:45:09.9 9:02/M 15 2:03:52.7

Lap 4 0:56:30.2 11:18/M 20 3:00:22.9

Lap 5 1:00:18.7 12:04/M 25 4:00:41.7

Lap 6 0:49:26.0 9:53/M 30 4:50:07.7

16 Matt Hagen 20 M/42 6 9:42/M 30 4:51:06.2

Lap 1 0:43:03.4 8:37/M 5 0:43:03.4

Lap 2 0:43:46.2 8:45/M 10 1:26:49.6

Lap 3 0:47:24.9 9:29/M 15 2:14:14.5

Lap 4 0:51:59.2 10:24/M 20 3:06:13.8

Lap 5 0:54:20.7 10:52/M 25 4:00:34.6

Lap 6 0:50:31.6 10:06/M 30 4:51:06.2

17 David Smith 61 M/44 6 10:04/M 30 5:02:13.7

Lap 1 0:43:25.9 8:41/M 5 0:43:25.9

Lap 2 0:45:14.8 9:03/M 10 1:28:40.7

Lap 3 0:48:51.6 9:46/M 15 2:17:32.3

Lap 4 0:52:19.9 10:28/M 20 3:09:52.3

Lap 5 0:57:32.9 11:30/M 25 4:07:25.3

Lap 6 0:54:48.4 10:58/M 30 5:02:13.7

18 Paul David 11 M/48 6 10:13/M 30 5:06:44.3

Lap 1 0:46:36.3 9:19/M 5 0:46:36.3

Lap 2 0:48:20.9 9:40/M 10 1:34:57.3

Lap 3 0:49:37.3 9:55/M 15 2:24:34.6

Lap 4 0:54:55.6 10:59/M 20 3:19:30.2

Lap 5 0:56:40.9 11:20/M 25 4:16:11.1

Lap 6 0:50:33.1 10:07/M 30 5:06:44.3

19 Lee Chu 8 M/62 6 10:17/M 30 5:08:24.5

Lap 1 0:46:31.1 9:18/M 5 0:46:31.1

Lap 2 0:47:31.1 9:30/M 10 1:34:02.2

Lap 3 0:49:14.8 9:51/M 15 2:23:17.1

Lap 4 0:53:26.3 10:41/M 20 3:16:43.5

Lap 5 0:59:22.1 11:52/M 25 4:16:05.6

Lap 6 0:52:18.9 10:28/M 30 5:08:24.5

20 Scott Volyn 68 M/49 6 10:23/M 30 5:11:40.3

Lap 1 0:44:54.6 8:59/M 5 0:44:54.6

Lap 2 0:46:18.5 9:16/M 10 1:31:13.2

Lap 3 0:51:50.1 10:22/M 15 2:23:03.3

Lap 4 0:55:46.1 11:09/M 20 3:18:49.4

Lap 5 0:57:00.4 11:24/M 25 4:15:49.8

Lap 6 0:55:50.4 11:10/M 30 5:11:40.3
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21 Bob Satko 56 M/52 6 10:27/M 30 5:13:27.7

Lap 1 0:41:54.6 8:23/M 5 0:41:54.6

Lap 2 0:44:58.8 9:00/M 10 1:26:53.5

Lap 3 0:48:56.2 9:47/M 15 2:15:49.7

Lap 4 0:56:05.5 11:13/M 20 3:11:55.2

Lap 5 1:01:22.4 12:16/M 25 4:13:17.6

Lap 6 1:00:10.0 12:02/M 30 5:13:27.7

22 Joleen Rodgers 52 F/36 6 10:38/M 30 5:19:06.5

Lap 1 0:48:33.9 9:43/M 5 0:48:33.9

Lap 2 0:51:28.8 10:18/M 10 1:40:02.7

Lap 3 0:56:43.1 11:21/M 15 2:36:45.9

Lap 4 0:52:54.3 10:35/M 20 3:29:40.3

Lap 5 0:57:10.0 11:26/M 25 4:26:50.3

Lap 6 0:52:16.2 10:27/M 30 5:19:06.5

23 Genia Kacey 29 F/37 6 10:38/M 30 5:19:06.7

Lap 1 0:48:33.9 9:43/M 5 0:48:33.9

Lap 2 0:51:29.0 10:18/M 10 1:40:02.9

Lap 3 0:56:42.8 11:20/M 15 2:36:45.8

Lap 4 0:52:55.1 10:35/M 20 3:29:41.0

Lap 5 0:57:10.4 11:26/M 25 4:26:51.4

Lap 6 0:52:15.3 10:27/M 30 5:19:06.7

24 Sam Chiu 7 M/34 6 10:38/M 30 5:19:09.8

Lap 1 0:46:53.1 9:23/M 5 0:46:53.1

Lap 2 0:48:45.4 9:45/M 10 1:35:38.6

Lap 3 0:47:07.6 9:25/M 15 2:22:46.2

Lap 4 0:55:55.0 11:11/M 20 3:18:41.3

Lap 5 1:00:36.8 12:07/M 25 4:19:18.1

Lap 6 0:59:51.6 11:58/M 30 5:19:09.8

25 Nick Brewe 3 M/27 6 10:40/M 30 5:20:10.3

Lap 1 0:46:30.1 9:18/M 5 0:46:30.1

Lap 2 0:48:26.0 9:41/M 10 1:34:56.2

Lap 3 0:55:49.9 11:10/M 15 2:30:46.1

Lap 4 0:58:02.1 11:36/M 20 3:28:48.3

Lap 5 0:58:41.5 11:44/M 25 4:27:29.8

Lap 6 0:52:40.4 10:32/M 30 5:20:10.3

26 Kimberly Kuhlmann 32 F/34 6 10:43/M 30 5:21:41.6

Lap 1 0:47:02.1 9:24/M 5 0:47:02.1

Lap 2 0:49:30.0 9:54/M 10 1:36:32.1

Lap 3 0:54:28.7 10:54/M 15 2:31:00.9

Lap 4 0:58:45.5 11:45/M 20 3:29:46.4

Lap 5 0:55:23.9 11:05/M 25 4:25:10.4

Lap 6 0:56:31.1 11:18/M 30 5:21:41.6

27 Carsten Buus 4 M/45 6 10:47/M 30 5:23:15.9

Lap 1 0:45:42.2 9:08/M 5 0:45:42.2

Lap 2 0:47:32.9 9:30/M 10 1:33:15.1

Lap 3 0:54:18.0 10:52/M 15 2:27:33.2

Lap 4 0:57:20.0 11:28/M 20 3:24:53.2

Lap 5 1:00:44.6 12:09/M 25 4:25:37.8

Lap 6 0:57:38.0 11:32/M 30 5:23:15.9
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28 Mark Cliggett 9 M/50 6 10:47/M 30 5:23:20.0

Lap 1 0:46:20.5 9:16/M 5 0:46:20.5

Lap 2 0:51:29.8 10:18/M 10 1:37:50.3

Lap 3 0:55:19.9 11:04/M 15 2:33:10.3

Lap 4 0:56:51.8 11:22/M 20 3:30:02.1

Lap 5 0:57:41.3 11:32/M 25 4:27:43.5

Lap 6 0:55:36.4 11:07/M 30 5:23:20.0

29 Karen Zehm 74 F/45 6 10:48/M 30 5:24:10.5

Lap 1 0:48:11.4 9:38/M 5 0:48:11.4

Lap 2 0:48:55.1 9:47/M 10 1:37:06.5

Lap 3 0:58:23.6 11:41/M 15 2:35:30.1

Lap 4 0:55:50.6 11:10/M 20 3:31:20.8

Lap 5 0:56:10.4 11:14/M 25 4:27:31.3

Lap 6 0:56:39.1 11:20/M 30 5:24:10.5

30 Ben Russell 54 M/34 6 10:50/M 30 5:24:55.7

Lap 1 0:44:12.5 8:50/M 5 0:44:12.5

Lap 2 0:45:13.2 9:03/M 10 1:29:25.7

Lap 3 0:53:58.5 10:48/M 15 2:23:24.2

Lap 4 1:00:14.2 12:03/M 20 3:23:38.5

Lap 5 1:03:10.4 12:38/M 25 4:26:48.9

Lap 6 0:58:06.7 11:37/M 30 5:24:55.7

31 Brian Pendleton 46 M/58 6 10:59/M 30 5:29:32.3

Lap 1 0:52:48.5 10:34/M 5 0:52:48.5

Lap 2 0:47:19.7 9:28/M 10 1:40:08.3

Lap 3 0:50:56.5 10:11/M 15 2:31:04.9

Lap 4 0:56:00.0 11:12/M 20 3:27:04.9

Lap 5 0:58:38.8 11:44/M 25 4:25:43.7

Lap 6 1:03:48.5 12:46/M 30 5:29:32.3

32 Danny Naylor 40 M/23 6 11:00/M 30 5:30:09.8

Lap 1 0:43:40.3 8:44/M 5 0:43:40.3

Lap 2 0:46:11.0 9:14/M 10 1:29:51.4

Lap 3 0:50:51.2 10:10/M 15 2:20:42.7

Lap 4 1:01:59.8 12:24/M 20 3:22:42.5

Lap 5 1:06:37.3 13:19/M 25 4:29:19.9

Lap 6 1:00:49.9 12:10/M 30 5:30:09.8

33 Paul Grove 19 M/35 6 11:03/M 30 5:31:25.6

Lap 1 0:48:32.9 9:42/M 5 0:48:32.9

Lap 2 0:55:01.3 11:00/M 10 1:43:34.2

Lap 3 0:53:42.6 10:44/M 15 2:37:16.8

Lap 4 1:01:48.9 12:22/M 20 3:39:05.8

Lap 5 0:59:17.3 11:51/M 25 4:38:23.2

Lap 6 0:53:02.4 10:36/M 30 5:31:25.6

34 Jens Hansen 5 M/43 6 11:16/M 30 5:38:13.2

Lap 1 0:51:48.6 10:22/M 5 0:51:48.6

Lap 2 0:55:53.1 11:11/M 10 1:47:41.8

Lap 3 0:55:47.9 11:09/M 15 2:43:29.7

Lap 4 0:58:52.3 11:46/M 20 3:42:22.1

Lap 5 0:58:50.7 11:46/M 25 4:41:12.8

Lap 6 0:57:00.4 11:24/M 30 5:38:13.2
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time
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35 Mary Richards 51 F/51 6 11:20/M 30 5:40:00.8

Lap 1 0:47:22.6 9:28/M 5 0:47:22.6

Lap 2 0:48:31.9 9:42/M 10 1:35:54.6

Lap 3 0:55:23.8 11:05/M 15 2:31:18.4

Lap 4 1:00:04.3 12:01/M 20 3:31:22.8

Lap 5 1:05:04.6 13:01/M 25 4:36:27.4

Lap 6 1:03:33.3 12:43/M 30 5:40:00.8

36 Jean-Gael Reboul 48 M/36 6 11:25/M 30 5:42:44.7

Lap 1 0:49:45.3 9:57/M 5 0:49:45.3

Lap 2 0:52:23.4 10:29/M 10 1:42:08.7

Lap 3 0:54:15.6 10:51/M 15 2:36:24.4

Lap 4 0:58:25.5 11:41/M 20 3:34:49.9

Lap 5 1:02:29.5 12:30/M 25 4:37:19.4

Lap 6 1:05:25.2 13:05/M 30 5:42:44.7

37 Hideko Opperman 43 F/44 6 11:32/M 30 5:46:10.4

Lap 1 0:46:43.2 9:21/M 5 0:46:43.2

Lap 2 0:49:35.9 9:55/M 10 1:36:19.2

Lap 3 0:55:22.8 11:04/M 15 2:31:42.1

Lap 4 1:03:38.6 12:44/M 20 3:35:20.8

Lap 5 1:03:35.1 12:43/M 25 4:38:55.9

Lap 6 1:07:14.4 13:27/M 30 5:46:10.4

38 Lisa Wood 70 F/39 6 11:46/M 30 5:52:56.4

Lap 1 0:57:15.4 11:27/M 5 0:57:15.4

Lap 2 0:53:55.5 10:47/M 10 1:51:10.9

Lap 3 0:55:46.9 11:09/M 15 2:46:57.9

Lap 4 0:58:12.6 11:38/M 20 3:45:10.6

Lap 5 1:04:40.6 12:56/M 25 4:49:51.2

Lap 6 1:03:05.1 12:37/M 30 5:52:56.4

39 Tracey Nguyen 42 F/39 6 11:50/M 30 5:55:08.4

Lap 1 0:53:08.4 10:38/M 5 0:53:08.4

Lap 2 0:56:38.3 11:20/M 10 1:49:46.8

Lap 3 0:59:16.4 11:51/M 15 2:49:03.2

Lap 4 1:06:46.5 13:21/M 20 3:55:49.7

Lap 5 1:05:00.0 13:00/M 25 5:00:49.7

Lap 6 0:54:18.6 10:52/M 30 5:55:08.4

40 Patrick Ackley 1 M/43 6 11:50/M 30 5:55:08.8

Lap 1 0:53:08.4 10:38/M 5 0:53:08.4

Lap 2 0:56:38.3 11:20/M 10 1:49:46.8

Lap 3 0:59:14.6 11:51/M 15 2:49:01.4

Lap 4 1:06:48.4 13:22/M 20 3:55:49.8

Lap 5 1:05:00.0 13:00/M 25 5:00:49.9

Lap 6 0:54:18.8 10:52/M 30 5:55:08.8

41 Glen Mangiantini 34 M/55 6 11:52/M 30 5:55:53.5

Lap 1 0:44:30.6 8:54/M 5 0:44:30.6

Lap 2 0:50:12.7 10:02/M 10 1:34:43.4

Lap 3 1:03:03.2 12:37/M 15 2:37:46.6

Lap 4 1:07:19.8 13:28/M 20 3:45:06.5

Lap 5 1:11:19.0 14:16/M 25 4:56:25.5

Lap 6 0:59:27.9 11:53/M 30 5:55:53.5
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42 Betsy Rogers 53 F/49 6 11:53/M 30 5:56:30.8

Lap 1 0:56:49.5 11:22/M 5 0:56:49.5

Lap 2 0:57:50.2 11:34/M 10 1:54:39.8

Lap 3 1:00:15.1 12:03/M 15 2:54:54.9

Lap 4 1:02:59.5 12:36/M 20 3:57:54.5

Lap 5 1:01:00.4 12:12/M 25 4:58:54.9

Lap 6 0:57:35.9 11:31/M 30 5:56:30.8

43 Jules Mann 35 M/50 6 11:54/M 30 5:57:00.7

Lap 1 0:53:32.4 10:42/M 5 0:53:32.4

Lap 2 0:52:04.8 10:25/M 10 1:45:37.3

Lap 3 0:58:10.8 11:38/M 15 2:43:48.2

Lap 4 1:01:36.5 12:19/M 20 3:45:24.7

Lap 5 1:05:46.3 13:09/M 25 4:51:11.1

Lap 6 1:05:49.5 13:10/M 30 5:57:00.7

44 Heidi Perry 47 F/41 6 11:55/M 30 5:57:17.4

Lap 1 0:54:29.6 10:54/M 5 0:54:29.6

Lap 2 0:57:34.6 11:31/M 10 1:52:04.3

Lap 3 1:00:49.0 12:10/M 15 2:52:53.3

Lap 4 1:01:54.1 12:23/M 20 3:54:47.4

Lap 5 1:01:30.3 12:18/M 25 4:56:17.8

Lap 6 1:00:59.6 12:12/M 30 5:57:17.4

45 Kristin Parker 44 F/27 6 11:55/M 30 5:57:17.5

Lap 1 0:55:18.6 11:04/M 5 0:55:18.6

Lap 2 0:56:50.5 11:22/M 10 1:52:09.2

Lap 3 1:00:12.2 12:02/M 15 2:52:21.5

Lap 4 1:02:35.8 12:31/M 20 3:54:57.3

Lap 5 1:02:06.4 12:25/M 25 4:57:03.7

Lap 6 1:00:13.7 12:03/M 30 5:57:17.5

46 Everett Billingslea 231 M/51 6 11:55/M 30 5:57:36.9

Lap 1 0:53:08.8 10:38/M 5 0:53:08.8

Lap 2 0:56:38.8 11:20/M 10 1:49:47.6

Lap 3 0:59:16.2 11:51/M 15 2:49:03.9

Lap 4 1:06:47.1 13:21/M 20 3:55:51.1

Lap 5 1:04:59.6 13:00/M 25 5:00:50.7

Lap 6 0:56:46.1 11:21/M 30 5:57:36.9

47 Sabrina Seher 57 F/33 6 12:00/M 30 5:59:49.3

Lap 1 0:50:45.4 10:09/M 5 0:50:45.4

Lap 2 0:54:16.3 10:51/M 10 1:45:01.8

Lap 3 0:56:32.3 11:18/M 15 2:41:34.1

Lap 4 1:11:30.5 14:18/M 20 3:53:04.7

Lap 5 1:06:53.4 13:23/M 25 4:59:58.1

Lap 6 0:59:51.1 11:58/M 30 5:59:49.3

48 Jason Ryan 55 M/38 6 12:17/M 30 6:08:37.6

Lap 1 0:47:37.6 9:31/M 5 0:47:37.6

Lap 2 0:49:26.1 9:53/M 10 1:37:03.8

Lap 3 0:54:21.1 10:52/M 15 2:31:24.9

Lap 4 1:38:48.7 19:46/M 20 4:10:13.6

Lap 5 1:04:32.1 12:54/M 25 5:14:45.8

Lap 6 0:53:51.8 10:46/M 30 6:08:37.6
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

49 Scott Tomchick 65 M/47 6 12:19/M 30 6:09:30.9

Lap 1 0:44:57.4 8:59/M 5 0:44:57.4

Lap 2 0:46:15.0 9:15/M 10 1:31:12.4

Lap 3 0:56:52.0 11:22/M 15 2:28:04.4

Lap 4 1:10:19.4 14:04/M 20 3:38:23.9

Lap 5 1:14:50.8 14:58/M 25 4:53:14.7

Lap 6 1:16:16.1 15:15/M 30 6:09:30.9

50 Kate Van Houdt 66 F/45 6 13:10/M 30 6:34:47.2

Lap 1 0:59:52.6 11:58/M 5 0:59:52.6

Lap 2 1:03:58.6 12:48/M 10 2:03:51.3

Lap 3 1:04:11.1 12:50/M 15 3:08:02.4

Lap 4 1:09:46.1 13:57/M 20 4:17:48.6

Lap 5 1:09:24.0 13:53/M 25 5:27:12.6

Lap 6 1:07:34.5 13:31/M 30 6:34:47.2

51 Lynn Frosch 17 F/40 6 13:43/M 30 6:51:17.3

Lap 1 0:57:03.6 11:25/M 5 0:57:03.6

Lap 2 0:57:32.2 11:30/M 10 1:54:35.9

Lap 3 1:08:40.8 13:44/M 15 3:03:16.7

Lap 4 1:18:22.5 15:40/M 20 4:21:39.2

Lap 5 1:17:03.4 15:25/M 25 5:38:42.7

Lap 6 1:12:34.6 14:31/M 30 6:51:17.3

52 Jonathan Chandler 6 M/26 6 14:12/M 30 7:05:54.2

Lap 1 0:46:46.5 9:21/M 5 0:46:46.5

Lap 2 0:54:29.2 10:54/M 10 1:41:15.7

Lap 3 1:03:57.8 12:47/M 15 2:45:13.6

Lap 4 1:07:11.7 13:26/M 20 3:52:25.3

Lap 5 1:10:56.4 14:11/M 25 5:03:21.8

Lap 6 2:02:32.4 24:30/M 30 7:05:54.2

53 Takao Suzuki 64 M/47 6 15:10/M 30 7:34:52.8

Lap 1 0:52:45.6 10:33/M 5 0:52:45.6

Lap 2 1:08:48.8 13:46/M 10 2:01:34.5

Lap 3 1:22:59.6 16:36/M 15 3:24:34.2

Lap 4 1:22:06.4 16:25/M 20 4:46:40.6

Lap 5 1:23:53.2 16:47/M 25 6:10:33.9

Lap 6 1:24:18.9 16:52/M 30 7:34:52.8

54 Robert Stretz 63 M/44 6 15:10/M 30 7:34:52.9

Lap 1 0:52:14.6 10:27/M 5 0:52:14.6

Lap 2 1:09:27.5 13:53/M 10 2:01:42.2

Lap 3 1:22:57.0 16:35/M 15 3:24:39.2

Lap 4 1:22:01.3 16:24/M 20 4:46:40.6

Lap 5 1:24:00.5 16:48/M 25 6:10:41.1

Lap 6 1:24:11.7 16:50/M 30 7:34:52.9

55 Marie Zornes 73 F/49 6 15:32/M 30 7:46:07.9

Lap 1 1:09:01.7 13:48/M 5 1:09:01.7

Lap 2 1:15:50.2 15:10/M 10 2:24:51.9

Lap 3 1:25:24.4 17:05/M 15 3:50:16.3

Lap 4 1:12:43.8 14:33/M 20 5:03:00.1

Lap 5 1:23:31.4 16:42/M 25 6:26:31.6

Lap 6 1:19:36.2 15:55/M 30 7:46:07.9

50K Individuals Page 8 of 24



Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

56 Josh Wyatt 72 M/22 5 9:38/M 25 4:00:52.6

Lap 1 0:40:55.7 8:11/M 5 0:40:55.7

Lap 2 0:41:33.3 8:19/M 10 1:22:29.1

Lap 3 0:43:07.6 8:37/M 15 2:05:36.8

Lap 4 0:47:31.5 9:30/M 20 2:53:08.4

Lap 5 1:07:44.2 13:33/M 25 4:00:52.6

57 John Holman 26 M/39 5 12:43/M 25 5:18:02.8

Lap 1 0:46:59.3 9:24/M 5 0:46:59.3

Lap 2 0:54:41.1 10:56/M 10 1:41:40.5

Lap 3 1:04:04.1 12:49/M 15 2:45:44.7

Lap 4 1:17:38.2 15:32/M 20 4:03:22.9

Lap 5 1:14:39.9 14:56/M 25 5:18:02.8

58 Megan Hall 21 F/23 4 10:22/M 20 3:27:29.2

Lap 1 0:40:33.4 8:07/M 5 0:40:33.4

Lap 2 0:46:28.6 9:18/M 10 1:27:02.1

Lap 3 0:55:55.5 11:11/M 15 2:22:57.6

Lap 4 1:04:31.6 12:54/M 20 3:27:29.2

59 Mark Hartinger 23 M/55 4 10:54/M 20 3:37:56.5

Lap 1 0:47:36.8 9:31/M 5 0:47:36.8

Lap 2 0:49:45.2 9:57/M 10 1:37:22.1

Lap 3 0:55:14.3 11:03/M 15 2:32:36.4

Lap 4 1:05:20.1 13:04/M 20 3:37:56.5

60 Boram Kim 31 F/26 4 11:18/M 20 3:45:57.6

Lap 1 0:41:45.3 8:21/M 5 0:41:45.3

Lap 2 1:22:56.4 16:35/M 10 2:04:41.7

Lap 3 0:46:04.1 9:13/M 15 2:50:45.9

Lap 4 0:55:11.6 11:02/M 20 3:45:57.6

61 Sharon Evans 14 F/61 4 13:26/M 20 4:28:38.9

Lap 1 1:02:00.4 12:24/M 5 1:02:00.4

Lap 2 1:04:16.1 12:51/M 10 2:06:16.5

Lap 3 1:12:59.8 14:36/M 15 3:19:16.4

Lap 4 1:09:22.5 13:52/M 20 4:28:38.9

62 Ben Semer 58 M/39 4 13:40/M 20 4:33:13.9

Lap 1 1:29:21.4 17:52/M 5 1:29:21.4

Lap 2 0:47:36.7 9:31/M 10 2:16:58.1

Lap 3 1:08:20.3 13:40/M 15 3:25:18.4

Lap 4 1:07:55.5 13:35/M 20 4:33:13.9

63 Allen Skytta 60 M/35 3 8:43/M 15 2:10:48.8

Lap 1 0:36:35.8 7:19/M 5 0:36:35.8

Lap 2 0:42:30.8 8:30/M 10 1:19:06.6

Lap 3 0:51:42.1 10:20/M 15 2:10:48.8

64 Michael Rice 49 M/49 3 9:21/M 15 2:20:14.3

Lap 1 0:45:03.1 9:01/M 5 0:45:03.1

Lap 2 0:45:56.0 9:11/M 10 1:30:59.2

Lap 3 0:49:15.1 9:51/M 15 2:20:14.3

65 Suzanne Nester 41 M/46 3 12:34/M 15 3:08:27.2

Lap 1 1:27:52.1 17:34/M 5 1:27:52.1

Lap 2 0:50:29.4 10:06/M 10 2:18:21.6

Lap 3 0:50:05.6 10:01/M 15 3:08:27.2
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

66 Dale Evans 13 M/60 3 12:51/M 15 3:12:47.6

Lap 1 1:02:02.1 12:24/M 5 1:02:02.1

Lap 2 1:05:05.6 13:01/M 10 2:07:07.8

Lap 3 1:05:39.8 13:08/M 15 3:12:47.6

67 Jane Herzog 24 F/49 3 15:23/M 15 3:50:39.3

Lap 1 1:08:55.9 13:47/M 5 1:08:55.9

Lap 2 1:15:54.4 15:11/M 10 2:24:50.4

Lap 3 1:25:48.9 17:10/M 15 3:50:39.3
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Place Name Bib No Gender/AgeLaps Time Pace Distance Total Time

1 357 M/ 6 6:47/M 30 3:23:34.5

Lap 1 0:33:32.8 6:42/M 5 0:33:32.8

Lap 2 0:31:24.1 6:17/M 10 1:04:56.9

Lap 3 0:34:43.7 6:57/M 15 1:39:40.6

Lap 4 0:31:54.4 6:23/M 20 2:11:35.1

Lap 5 0:39:43.6 7:57/M 25 2:51:18.7

Lap 6 0:32:15.8 6:27/M 30 3:23:34.5

2 355 M/ 6 7:18/M 30 3:39:10.2

Lap 1 0:34:27.8 6:53/M 5 0:34:27.8

Lap 2 0:35:02.6 7:00/M 10 1:09:30.5

Lap 3 0:35:21.8 7:04/M 15 1:44:52.3

Lap 4 0:36:26.0 7:17/M 20 2:21:18.4

Lap 5 0:38:27.5 7:41/M 25 2:59:45.9

Lap 6 0:39:24.3 7:53/M 30 3:39:10.2

3 361 M/ 6 8:13/M 30 4:06:26.8

Lap 1 0:41:00.3 8:12/M 5 0:41:00.3

Lap 2 0:41:01.9 8:12/M 10 1:22:02.3

Lap 3 0:44:17.0 8:51/M 15 2:06:19.3

Lap 4 0:39:17.0 7:51/M 20 2:45:36.4

Lap 5 0:39:37.7 7:55/M 25 3:25:14.1

Lap 6 0:41:12.6 8:14/M 30 4:06:26.8

4 356 M/ 6 8:39/M 30 4:19:17.2

Lap 1 0:42:53.4 8:35/M 5 0:42:53.4

Lap 2 0:43:59.6 8:48/M 10 1:26:53.1

Lap 3 0:47:34.4 9:31/M 15 2:14:27.5

Lap 4 0:41:37.1 8:19/M 20 2:56:04.7

Lap 5 0:41:17.1 8:15/M 25 3:37:21.8

Lap 6 0:41:55.4 8:23/M 30 4:19:17.2

5 360 M/ 6 8:47/M 30 4:23:20.1

Lap 1 0:45:52.5 9:10/M 5 0:45:52.5

Lap 2 0:35:09.1 7:02/M 10 1:21:01.6

Lap 3 0:46:29.9 9:18/M 15 2:07:31.6

Lap 4 0:40:19.2 8:04/M 20 2:47:50.8

Lap 5 0:50:41.0 10:08/M 25 3:38:31.9

Lap 6 0:44:48.2 8:58/M 30 4:23:20.1

6 351 M/ 6 9:02/M 30 4:30:59.2

Lap 1 0:42:34.8 8:31/M 5 0:42:34.8

Lap 2 0:49:07.6 9:49/M 10 1:31:42.4

Lap 3 0:59:12.4 11:50/M 15 2:30:54.9

Lap 4 0:38:23.7 7:41/M 20 3:09:18.6

Lap 5 0:39:46.1 7:57/M 25 3:49:04.8

Lap 6 0:41:54.3 8:23/M 30 4:30:59.2

7 358 M/ 6 9:08/M 30 4:34:11.4

Lap 1 0:47:16.4 9:27/M 5 0:47:16.4

Lap 2 0:39:46.7 7:57/M 10 1:27:03.1

Lap 3 0:51:02.8 10:12/M 15 2:18:05.9

Lap 4 0:42:52.8 8:34/M 20 3:00:58.7

Lap 5 0:50:32.1 10:06/M 25 3:51:30.8

Lap 6 0:42:40.5 8:32/M 30 4:34:11.4

Seattle Running Club - Bridle Trails Winter Festival Runs

Saturday, January 12, 2013
If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50K Pairs Overall Results

Blood, Sweat & Beers - 

Eric Davis, Kurt Kelly

Shut Up Legs - Andrea 

Eakin, Keith Pund

Questionable at Best - 

Adam Kolluaard, Kenna 

Patrick

Facebookin! - Sergio 

Clemente, Daniel Tomko

The Blue Mondays - 

Benjamin Gibbard, 

Gretchen Walla

FitNosh - Jeff Dirks, Ken 

Weary

Team Cuz - Fawn 

Freeman, Mitch Parker
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Place Name Bib No Gender/AgeLaps Time Pace Distance Total Time

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 362 M/ 6 9:42/M 30 4:50:45.3

Lap 1 0:53:19.8 10:40/M 5 0:53:19.8

Lap 2 0:53:40.7 10:44/M 10 1:47:00.6

Lap 3 1:01:22.0 12:16/M 15 2:48:22.7

Lap 4 0:00:30.2 0:06/M 20 2:48:52.9

Lap 5 1:01:23.8 12:17/M 25 3:50:16.7

Lap 6 1:00:28.5 12:06/M 30 4:50:45.3

9 354 M/ 6 9:45/M 30 4:52:21.7

Lap 1 0:41:17.6 8:15/M 5 0:41:17.6

Lap 2 0:42:23.6 8:29/M 10 1:23:41.2

Lap 3 0:49:24.6 9:53/M 15 2:13:05.8

Lap 4 0:49:05.0 9:49/M 20 3:02:10.9

Lap 5 0:48:08.8 9:38/M 25 3:50:19.8

Lap 6 1:02:01.9 12:24/M 30 4:52:21.7

10 350 M/ 6 10:39/M 30 5:19:43.8

Lap 1 0:54:33.1 10:55/M 5 0:54:33.1

Lap 2 0:44:37.7 8:55/M 10 1:39:10.8

Lap 3 1:00:48.5 12:10/M 15 2:39:59.4

Lap 4 0:45:02.7 9:00/M 20 3:25:02.1

Lap 5 1:09:40.0 13:56/M 25 4:34:42.2

Lap 6 0:45:01.6 9:00/M 30 5:19:43.8

11 359 M/ 6 13:57/M 30 6:58:41.3

Lap 1 1:05:01.2 13:00/M 5 1:05:01.2

Lap 2 0:51:19.2 10:16/M 10 1:56:20.4

Lap 3 1:58:47.4 23:45/M 15 3:55:07.8

Lap 4 0:56:12.8 11:14/M 20 4:51:20.6

Lap 5 1:10:59.2 14:12/M 25 6:02:19.9

Lap 6 0:56:21.3 11:16/M 30 6:58:41.3

12 352 M/ 5 8:03/M 25 3:21:27.4

Lap 1 0:38:10.5 7:38/M 5 0:38:10.5

Lap 2 0:40:37.9 8:07/M 10 1:18:48.4

Lap 3 0:33:22.9 6:40/M 15 1:52:11.4

Lap 4 0:43:33.2 8:43/M 20 2:35:44.6

Lap 5 0:45:42.8 9:08/M 25 3:21:27.4

Team Brain Explosions - 

Sarah Englund, Tory 

Klementsen

Cheaper than a Corvette - 

Charley Lewarne, David 

Lewarne

b.Well - Shaunna 

Baldyga, William Baldyga

EMINIMIMAL - Mary 

Bakeman, Matthew Tullis

You've been schooled - 

Rob MacGregor, Patty  

Wood
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Place Name Bib No Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

1 375 6 6:05/M 30 3:02:44.2

Lap 1 0:31:24.7 6:17/M 5 0:31:24.7

Lap 2 0:28:39.9 5:44/M 10 1:00:04.7

Lap 3 0:32:09.7 6:26/M 15 1:32:14.4

Lap 4 0:31:47.9 6:21/M 20 2:04:02.3

Lap 5 0:30:00.7 6:00/M 25 2:34:03.1

Lap 6 0:28:41.1 5:44/M 30 3:02:44.2

2 373 6 6:41/M 30 3:20:20.3

Lap 1 0:30:01.9 6:00/M 5 0:30:01.9

Lap 2 0:32:52.7 6:34/M 10 1:02:54.7

Lap 3 0:30:49.7 6:10/M 15 1:33:44.4

Lap 4 0:33:28.1 6:42/M 20 2:07:12.6

Lap 5 0:38:09.1 7:38/M 25 2:45:21.7

Lap 6 0:34:58.5 7:00/M 30 3:20:20.3

3 377 6 7:08/M 30 3:33:58.2

Lap 1 0:34:29.4 6:54/M 5 0:34:29.4

Lap 2 0:34:25.2 6:53/M 10 1:08:54.7

Lap 3 0:31:00.0 6:12/M 15 1:39:54.7

Lap 4 0:36:18.7 7:16/M 20 2:16:13.4

Lap 5 0:38:35.6 7:43/M 25 2:54:49.1

Lap 6 0:39:09.0 7:50/M 30 3:33:58.2

4 379 6 7:22/M 30 3:40:47.8

Lap 1 0:29:59.7 6:00/M 5 0:29:59.7

Lap 2 0:30:12.4 6:02/M 10 1:00:12.1

Lap 3 0:32:46.1 6:33/M 15 1:32:58.2

Lap 4 0:35:21.6 7:04/M 20 2:08:19.8

Lap 5 0:44:17.9 8:51/M 25 2:52:37.8

Lap 6 0:48:09.9 9:38/M 30 3:40:47.8

5 372 6 7:29/M 30 3:44:16.3

Lap 1 0:37:32.3 7:30/M 5 0:37:32.3

Lap 2 0:34:25.0 6:53/M 10 1:11:57.4

Lap 3 0:36:59.3 7:24/M 15 1:48:56.8

Lap 4 0:39:49.6 7:58/M 20 2:28:46.4

Lap 5 0:38:06.4 7:37/M 25 3:06:52.8

Lap 6 0:37:23.5 7:29/M 30 3:44:16.3

6 383 6 7:33/M 30 3:46:27.2

Lap 1 0:36:55.6 7:23/M 5 0:36:55.6

Lap 2 0:42:18.5 8:28/M 10 1:19:14.1

Lap 3 0:33:38.1 6:44/M 15 1:52:52.3

Lap 4 0:37:11.4 7:26/M 20 2:30:03.7

Lap 5 0:38:03.7 7:37/M 25 3:08:07.4

Lap 6 0:38:19.8 7:40/M 30 3:46:27.2

7 370 6 7:43/M 30 3:51:41.2

Lap 1 0:38:11.7 7:38/M 5 0:38:11.7

Lap 2 0:37:58.8 7:36/M 10 1:16:10.6

Lap 3 0:38:17.4 7:39/M 15 1:54:28.1

Lap 4 0:39:05.3 7:49/M 20 2:33:33.4

Lap 5 0:40:05.3 8:01/M 25 3:13:38.7

Lap 6 0:38:02.4 7:36/M 30 3:51:41.2

Charlie's Angels - Ryan Bradford, Jackson Carter, 

Tomislav Smith

Klick's Racing - Mitch Beard, Collin Buckley, John 

Collins, Stephen Dietz, Dillon Quintana, Jay 

Sloane

Seattle Running Club - Bridle Trails Winter Festival Runs

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50K Relays Overall Results
Saturday, January 12, 2013
If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Mud then Beer - Mark Davies, Mike Lufkin, Aaron  

Moldver, Jeff Wolf

The Doobiezzz - Jerry Behrens, Joey Davis, Ben 

Halladay

Cascade Striders - Boys - Zane Houser, Chris 

Houser, Tom Secheyron, Jared Donnel, Gabriel 

Fendel, Luke Houser

Team 383 - Simon Barbe, Andrew Gong, David 

Inglis, Mirutse Heyesus

Cable Crew - Jay Leahy, Doug Stucki, Will 

Thomas
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Place Name Bib No Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

8 380 6 7:46/M 30 3:52:57.6

Lap 1 0:37:25.1 7:29/M 5 0:37:25.1

Lap 2 0:38:34.4 7:43/M 10 1:15:59.5

Lap 3 0:35:00.7 7:00/M 15 1:51:00.2

Lap 4 0:43:00.4 8:36/M 20 2:34:00.6

Lap 5 0:40:01.2 8:00/M 25 3:14:01.9

Lap 6 0:38:55.7 7:47/M 30 3:52:57.6

9 376 6 7:47/M 30 3:53:15.5

Lap 1 0:35:22.1 7:04/M 5 0:35:22.1

Lap 2 0:44:42.3 8:56/M 10 1:20:04.4

Lap 3 0:40:06.3 8:01/M 15 2:00:10.8

Lap 4 0:41:02.6 8:12/M 20 2:41:13.4

Lap 5 0:36:35.5 7:19/M 25 3:17:48.9

Lap 6 0:35:26.5 7:05/M 30 3:53:15.5

10 381 6 8:28/M 30 4:13:51.7

Lap 1 0:39:01.1 7:48/M 5 0:39:01.1

Lap 2 0:44:04.9 8:49/M 10 1:23:06.0

Lap 3 0:42:35.4 8:31/M 15 2:05:41.4

Lap 4 0:43:48.3 8:46/M 20 2:49:29.8

Lap 5 0:43:01.7 8:36/M 25 3:32:31.5

Lap 6 0:41:20.2 8:16/M 30 4:13:51.7

11 371 6 9:04/M 30 4:31:55.2

Lap 1 0:45:49.5 9:10/M 5 0:45:49.5

Lap 2 0:44:09.4 8:50/M 10 1:29:58.9

Lap 3 0:48:14.1 9:39/M 15 2:18:13.1

Lap 4 0:44:18.6 8:52/M 20 3:02:31.7

Lap 5 0:49:23.0 9:53/M 25 3:51:54.7

Lap 6 0:40:00.5 8:00/M 30 4:31:55.2

12 382 6 9:14/M 30 4:37:08.7

Lap 1 0:45:14.8 9:03/M 5 0:45:14.8

Lap 2 0:33:56.8 6:47/M 10 1:19:11.6

Lap 3 0:41:13.6 8:15/M 15 2:00:25.3

Lap 4 0:37:35.5 7:31/M 20 2:38:00.9

Lap 5 0:52:14.7 10:27/M 25 3:30:15.7

Lap 6 1:06:53.0 13:23/M 30 4:37:08.7

13 378 6 9:43/M 30 4:51:29.2

Lap 1 0:33:47.8 6:45/M 5 0:33:47.8

Lap 2 0:47:49.1 9:34/M 10 1:21:36.9

Lap 3 1:02:43.3 12:33/M 15 2:24:20.2

Lap 4 0:38:13.2 7:39/M 20 3:02:33.5

Lap 5 0:51:40.0 10:20/M 25 3:54:13.5

Lap 6 0:57:15.6 11:27/M 30 4:51:29.2

Team Mackinaw - John Craw, Harry Egler, Joel 

Hamilton, Bob Harrions, Colin Hunter, Peter Shin

Cascade Strider Mommas - Vicky Donnel, Gunilla 

Luthra, Anita Manns, Suzanne Olsen, Jody 

Church

The Koot Team - Myesa Legendre-Fixx, Molly 

McEachern, Heather Pearson, Nicole Vijgen

Middle Aged Eagles - Edward Brown, Tim Frost, 

Stan Holman, Brian Kennedy, Matt Robic, Bryan 

Seekins

The Galway Raiders - John Degel, Luke Loranger, 

Tom Loranger, Hugh O'Neill, Kellen O'Neill

Turnaround - Lars Larson, Mac Larson, Michael 

Linscott
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

1 Kevin Guiberson 268 M/43 2 6:10/M 10 1:01:37.6

Lap 1 0:30:33.6 6:07/M 5 0:30:33.6

Lap 2 0:31:04.0 6:13/M 10 1:01:37.6

2 John Berta 229 M/42 2 6:18/M 10 1:02:56.8

Lap 1 0:30:33.7 6:07/M 5 0:30:33.7

Lap 2 0:32:23.1 6:29/M 10 1:02:56.8

3 Evan Williams 333 M/26 2 6:23/M 10 1:03:49.1

Lap 1 0:31:48.3 6:22/M 5 0:31:48.3

Lap 2 0:32:00.8 6:24/M 10 1:03:49.1

4 Brian Morrison 337 M/34 2 6:33/M 10 1:05:30.5

Lap 1 0:32:11.8 6:26/M 5 0:32:11.8

Lap 2 0:33:18.6 6:40/M 10 1:05:30.5

5 Justin Wade 328 M/30 2 6:43/M 10 1:07:06.9

Lap 1 0:32:19.4 6:28/M 5 0:32:19.4

Lap 2 0:34:47.5 6:57/M 10 1:07:06.9

6 Matthew McDermott 292 M/34 2 6:54/M 10 1:08:57.7

Lap 1 0:34:57.4 6:59/M 5 0:34:57.4

Lap 2 0:34:00.2 6:48/M 10 1:08:57.7

7 Nemo Berrett 228 M/18 2 6:58/M 10 1:09:35.4

Lap 1 0:34:59.9 7:00/M 5 0:34:59.9

Lap 2 0:34:35.5 6:55/M 10 1:09:35.4

8 Jeff Boly 234 M/45 2 7:07/M 10 1:11:08.9

Lap 1 0:33:18.2 6:40/M 5 0:33:18.2

Lap 2 0:37:50.7 7:34/M 10 1:11:08.9

9 Adam Van Dyke 282 M/36 2 7:10/M 10 1:11:44.5

Lap 1 0:35:30.1 7:06/M 5 0:35:30.1

Lap 2 0:36:14.4 7:15/M 10 1:11:44.5

10 Kelly Woolms 336 M/48 2 7:16/M 10 1:12:38.8

Lap 1 0:34:58.4 7:00/M 5 0:34:58.4

Lap 2 0:37:40.3 7:32/M 10 1:12:38.8

11 Markus Van Achte 325 M/52 2 7:26/M 10 1:14:15.5

Lap 1 0:35:48.8 7:10/M 5 0:35:48.8

Lap 2 0:38:26.6 7:41/M 10 1:14:15.5

12 Amber Taylor 322 F/33 2 7:26/M 10 1:14:18.4

Lap 1 0:36:52.9 7:22/M 5 0:36:52.9

Lap 2 0:37:25.5 7:29/M 10 1:14:18.4

13 Issac Berrett 227 M/15 2 7:26/M 10 1:14:24.1

Lap 1 0:37:34.1 7:31/M 5 0:37:34.1

Lap 2 0:36:50.0 7:22/M 10 1:14:24.1

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Saturday, January 12, 2013
If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Seattle Running Club - Bridle Trails Winter Festival Runs

10 Mile Overall Results
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

14 Stuart Johnston 281 M/55 2 7:29/M 10 1:14:54.5

Lap 1 0:37:21.7 7:28/M 5 0:37:21.7

Lap 2 0:37:32.7 7:30/M 10 1:14:54.5

15 Scott Lawrence 285 M/49 2 7:38/M 10 1:16:18.2

Lap 1 0:38:11.8 7:38/M 5 0:38:11.8

Lap 2 0:38:06.3 7:37/M 10 1:16:18.2

16 Bradley Dutkiewicz 250 M/33 2 7:40/M 10 1:16:40.3

Lap 1 0:38:22.4 7:40/M 5 0:38:22.4

Lap 2 0:38:17.9 7:39/M 10 1:16:40.3

17 Matt Morrisson 298 M/43 2 7:43/M 10 1:17:08.7

Lap 1 0:40:29.4 8:06/M 5 0:40:29.4

Lap 2 0:36:39.2 7:20/M 10 1:17:08.7

18 Jaime Clark 239 F/26 2 7:47/M 10 1:17:45.6

Lap 1 0:38:45.3 7:45/M 5 0:38:45.3

Lap 2 0:39:00.2 7:48/M 10 1:17:45.6

19 Mark Drangsholt 249 M/55 2 7:47/M 10 1:17:46.9

Lap 1 0:37:32.8 7:30/M 5 0:37:32.8

Lap 2 0:40:14.0 8:03/M 10 1:17:46.9

20 Sarah Roberts 310 F/29 2 7:48/M 10 1:17:59.8

Lap 1 0:39:18.1 7:52/M 5 0:39:18.1

Lap 2 0:38:41.7 7:44/M 10 1:17:59.8

21 Morgan Henderson 273 M/34 2 7:51/M 10 1:18:33.4

Lap 1 0:37:22.7 7:28/M 5 0:37:22.7

Lap 2 0:41:10.7 8:14/M 10 1:18:33.4

22 Patryce McWilliams 294 F/15 2 7:51/M 10 1:18:33.5

Lap 1 0:37:34.1 7:31/M 5 0:37:34.1

Lap 2 0:40:59.4 8:12/M 10 1:18:33.5

23 Stephen Heindel 270 M/25 2 7:53/M 10 1:18:53.8

Lap 1 0:39:24.9 7:53/M 5 0:39:24.9

Lap 2 0:39:28.9 7:54/M 10 1:18:53.8

24 Maureen Anderson 222 F/48 2 7:54/M 10 1:18:55.4

Lap 1 0:39:07.8 7:49/M 5 0:39:07.8

Lap 2 0:39:47.6 7:57/M 10 1:18:55.4

25 Bob Ryburn 314 M/54 2 7:54/M 10 1:18:57.1

Lap 1 0:39:02.3 7:48/M 5 0:39:02.3

Lap 2 0:39:54.7 7:59/M 10 1:18:57.1

26 Heather Lewis 288 F/45 2 8:03/M 10 1:20:32.9

Lap 1 0:39:21.9 7:52/M 5 0:39:21.9

Lap 2 0:41:10.9 8:14/M 10 1:20:32.9

27 James Burgess 236 M/25 2 8:04/M 10 1:20:43.6

Lap 1 0:41:58.1 8:24/M 5 0:41:58.1

Lap 2 0:38:45.5 7:45/M 10 1:20:43.6
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

28 Michael Nguyen 299 M/33 2 8:04/M 10 1:20:44.2

Lap 1 0:41:55.8 8:23/M 5 0:41:55.8

Lap 2 0:38:48.4 7:46/M 10 1:20:44.2

29 Mark Bodamer 233 M/54 2 8:05/M 10 1:20:52.6

Lap 1 0:40:37.6 8:07/M 5 0:40:37.6

Lap 2 0:40:14.9 8:03/M 10 1:20:52.6

30 Nick Adsero 221 M/35 2 8:11/M 10 1:21:49.7

Lap 1 0:42:07.4 8:25/M 5 0:42:07.4

Lap 2 0:39:42.3 7:56/M 10 1:21:49.7

31 Soo-Hui Um 324 M/43 2 8:13/M 10 1:22:10.5

Lap 1 0:40:52.8 8:10/M 5 0:40:52.8

Lap 2 0:41:17.6 8:15/M 10 1:22:10.5

32 Michael Mayo 291 M/49 2 8:16/M 10 1:22:39.2

Lap 1 0:40:30.3 8:06/M 5 0:40:30.3

Lap 2 0:42:08.9 8:26/M 10 1:22:39.2

33 Stephan Hull 280 M/15 2 8:21/M 10 1:23:25.4

Lap 1 0:38:42.1 7:44/M 5 0:38:42.1

Lap 2 0:44:43.3 8:57/M 10 1:23:25.4

34 Joseph David 246 M/44 2 8:24/M 10 1:23:55.8

Lap 1 0:41:11.8 8:14/M 5 0:41:11.8

Lap 2 0:42:44.0 8:33/M 10 1:23:55.8

35 Kathy Morrisson 297 F/43 2 8:24/M 10 1:23:56.2

Lap 1 0:41:11.6 8:14/M 5 0:41:11.6

Lap 2 0:42:44.6 8:33/M 10 1:23:56.2

36 Hunter Ferguson 254 M/34 2 8:25/M 10 1:24:09.4

Lap 1 0:41:05.8 8:13/M 5 0:41:05.8

Lap 2 0:43:03.5 8:37/M 10 1:24:09.4

37 Wendy Graves 266 F/44 2 8:31/M 10 1:25:07.2

Lap 1 0:42:16.8 8:27/M 5 0:42:16.8

Lap 2 0:42:50.4 8:34/M 10 1:25:07.2

38 Carolyn Cottam 244 F/51 2 8:31/M 10 1:25:08.9

Lap 1 0:41:50.1 8:22/M 5 0:41:50.1

Lap 2 0:43:18.8 8:40/M 10 1:25:08.9

39 Michael Miller 295 M/51 2 8:34/M 10 1:25:35.4

Lap 1 0:41:59.6 8:24/M 5 0:41:59.6

Lap 2 0:43:35.8 8:43/M 10 1:25:35.4

40 Alex Cosina 242 M/33 2 8:34/M 10 1:25:39.4

Lap 1 0:42:48.3 8:34/M 5 0:42:48.3

Lap 2 0:42:51.1 8:34/M 10 1:25:39.4

41 German Rangel 307 M/49 2 8:34/M 10 1:25:41.5

Lap 1 0:43:46.5 8:45/M 5 0:43:46.5

Lap 2 0:41:55.0 8:23/M 10 1:25:41.5
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

42 Seujan Bertram 230 F/45 2 8:34/M 10 1:25:41.9

Lap 1 0:43:26.8 8:41/M 5 0:43:26.8

Lap 2 0:42:15.1 8:27/M 10 1:25:41.9

43 Tina Hall 269 F/44 2 8:42/M 10 1:26:56.8

Lap 1 0:42:37.2 8:31/M 5 0:42:37.2

Lap 2 0:44:19.5 8:52/M 10 1:26:56.8

44 Tom Hollenberry 277 M/49 2 8:49/M 10 1:28:11.9

Lap 1 0:41:07.1 8:13/M 5 0:41:07.1

Lap 2 0:47:04.8 9:25/M 10 1:28:11.9

45 Stephanie Cosina 243 F/33 2 8:50/M 10 1:28:20.8

Lap 1 0:44:44.3 8:57/M 5 0:44:44.3

Lap 2 0:43:36.5 8:43/M 10 1:28:20.8

46 Kris Solem 320 F/49 2 8:52/M 10 1:28:36.3

Lap 1 0:44:26.8 8:53/M 5 0:44:26.8

Lap 2 0:44:09.4 8:50/M 10 1:28:36.3

47 Maureen Batterberry 224 F/39 2 8:54/M 10 1:28:58.4

Lap 1 0:43:28.3 8:42/M 5 0:43:28.3

Lap 2 0:45:30.0 9:06/M 10 1:28:58.4

48 Meg Gayman 261 F/29 2 9:02/M 10 1:30:18.2

Lap 1 0:42:43.5 8:33/M 5 0:42:43.5

Lap 2 0:47:34.6 9:31/M 10 1:30:18.2

49 John Gayman 260 M/29 2 9:02/M 10 1:30:18.9

Lap 1 0:42:44.3 8:33/M 5 0:42:44.3

Lap 2 0:47:34.6 9:31/M 10 1:30:18.9

50 Arlane Olson 300 F/54 2 9:06/M 10 1:30:59.5

Lap 1 0:44:56.6 8:59/M 5 0:44:56.6

Lap 2 0:46:02.9 9:12/M 10 1:30:59.5

51 Ethan Bergman 226 M/60 2 9:06/M 10 1:31:00.5

Lap 1 0:45:05.4 9:01/M 5 0:45:05.4

Lap 2 0:45:55.1 9:11/M 10 1:31:00.5

52 Mark Croft 245 M/52 2 9:09/M 10 1:31:29.2

Lap 1 0:44:57.3 8:59/M 5 0:44:57.3

Lap 2 0:46:31.8 9:18/M 10 1:31:29.2

53 Kati Patnode 302 F/32 2 9:13/M 10 1:32:05.1

Lap 1 0:46:34.6 9:19/M 5 0:46:34.6

Lap 2 0:45:30.4 9:06/M 10 1:32:05.1

54 Dina Bennett 225 F/48 2 9:18/M 10 1:33:04.5

Lap 1 0:45:12.1 9:02/M 5 0:45:12.1

Lap 2 0:47:52.3 9:34/M 10 1:33:04.5

55 Cheryl Salazar 315 F/48 2 9:35/M 10 1:35:52.2

Lap 1 0:47:17.3 9:27/M 5 0:47:17.3

Lap 2 0:48:34.8 9:43/M 10 1:35:52.2
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

56 Kevin Leff 287 M/43 2 9:37/M 10 1:36:11.1

Lap 1 0:46:02.8 9:12/M 5 0:46:02.8

Lap 2 0:50:08.3 10:02/M 10 1:36:11.1

57 Sharon Reese 308 F/49 2 9:37/M 10 1:36:13.2

Lap 1 0:49:16.9 9:51/M 5 0:49:16.9

Lap 2 0:46:56.3 9:23/M 10 1:36:13.2

58 Linda Rodgers 338 F/56 2 9:39/M 10 1:36:27.4

Lap 1 0:43:18.2 8:40/M 5 0:43:18.2

Lap 2 0:53:09.1 10:38/M 10 1:36:27.4

59 Lisa Wayerski 330 F/52 2 9:43/M 10 1:37:10.4

Lap 1 0:47:57.3 9:35/M 5 0:47:57.3

Lap 2 0:49:13.1 9:51/M 10 1:37:10.4

60 Heather Ruderian 313 F/33 2 9:46/M 10 1:37:37.7

Lap 1 0:46:42.6 9:20/M 5 0:46:42.6

Lap 2 0:50:55.1 10:11/M 10 1:37:37.7

61 Christine Hillestad 276 F/35 2 9:47/M 10 1:37:47.6

Lap 1 0:48:42.6 9:44/M 5 0:48:42.6

Lap 2 0:49:04.9 9:49/M 10 1:37:47.6

62 Jeff Funk 257 M/60 2 9:47/M 10 1:37:51.2

Lap 1 0:49:33.1 9:55/M 5 0:49:33.1

Lap 2 0:48:18.1 9:40/M 10 1:37:51.2

63 Melody Mandrean 290 F/30 2 9:52/M 10 1:38:39.2

Lap 1 0:46:55.6 9:23/M 5 0:46:55.6

Lap 2 0:51:43.5 10:21/M 10 1:38:39.2

64 Susan Cameron 237 F/51 2 9:58/M 10 1:39:35.7

Lap 1 0:47:47.6 9:33/M 5 0:47:47.6

Lap 2 0:51:48.1 10:22/M 10 1:39:35.7

65 Perry Clawson 240 M/51 2 10:02/M 10 1:40:22.5

Lap 1 0:49:10.2 9:50/M 5 0:49:10.2

Lap 2 0:51:12.3 10:14/M 10 1:40:22.5

66 Briget Guiberson 267 F/35 2 10:07/M 10 1:41:10.5

Lap 1 0:49:48.1 9:58/M 5 0:49:48.1

Lap 2 0:51:22.3 10:16/M 10 1:41:10.5

67 Alicia Volyn 327 F/38 2 10:09/M 10 1:41:32.7

Lap 1 0:49:54.7 9:59/M 5 0:49:54.7

Lap 2 0:51:38.0 10:20/M 10 1:41:32.7

68 Trevor White 332 M/29 2 10:09/M 10 1:41:33.4

Lap 1 0:43:30.6 8:42/M 5 0:43:30.6

Lap 2 0:58:02.7 11:36/M 10 1:41:33.4

69 Sarah Shahrabani 319 F/31 2 10:12/M 10 1:41:58.9

Lap 1 0:49:42.8 9:56/M 5 0:49:42.8

Lap 2 0:52:16.1 10:27/M 10 1:41:58.9
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Place Name Bib No Gender/Age Laps Time Pace Distance Total Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

70 Kathy Herndon 274 F/50 2 10:12/M 10 1:41:59.7

Lap 1 0:50:42.4 10:08/M 5 0:50:42.4

Lap 2 0:51:17.3 10:15/M 10 1:41:59.7

71 Esther Holman 278 F/49 2 10:16/M 10 1:42:36.2

Lap 1 0:50:20.9 10:04/M 5 0:50:20.9

Lap 2 0:52:15.3 10:27/M 10 1:42:36.2

72 Jonas Carson 238 M/39 2 10:20/M 10 1:43:24.4

Lap 1 0:48:23.3 9:41/M 5 0:48:23.3

Lap 2 0:55:01.0 11:00/M 10 1:43:24.4

73 Alastair Rough 312 M/61 2 10:23/M 10 1:43:46.7

Lap 1 0:48:54.6 9:47/M 5 0:48:54.6

Lap 2 0:54:52.0 10:58/M 10 1:43:46.7

74 Paige Denison 247 F/48 2 10:25/M 10 1:44:09.4

Lap 1 0:49:37.8 9:55/M 5 0:49:37.8

Lap 2 0:54:31.6 10:54/M 10 1:44:09.4

75 Patricia Hopper 279 F/40 2 10:31/M 10 1:45:06.8

Lap 1 0:52:36.2 10:31/M 5 0:52:36.2

Lap 2 0:52:30.6 10:30/M 10 1:45:06.8

76 Tina Garcia 258 F/45 2 10:33/M 10 1:45:27.7

Lap 1 0:51:20.1 10:16/M 5 0:51:20.1

Lap 2 0:54:07.6 10:49/M 10 1:45:27.7

77 Janet Schneider 317 F/39 2 10:37/M 10 1:46:13.2

Lap 1 0:52:35.6 10:31/M 5 0:52:35.6

Lap 2 0:53:37.6 10:43/M 10 1:46:13.2

78 Lesley Blyth 232 F/49 2 10:40/M 10 1:46:39.7

Lap 1 0:52:52.5 10:34/M 5 0:52:52.5

Lap 2 0:53:47.2 10:45/M 10 1:46:39.7

79 Khristian Page 301 F/38 2 10:42/M 10 1:47:01.7

Lap 1 0:48:08.5 9:38/M 5 0:48:08.5

Lap 2 0:58:53.2 11:47/M 10 1:47:01.7

80 Steven Lee 286 M/52 2 10:43/M 10 1:47:12.5

Lap 1 0:49:00.4 9:48/M 5 0:49:00.4

Lap 2 0:58:12.0 11:38/M 10 1:47:12.5

81 Brian Bugge 235 M/30 2 10:47/M 10 1:47:52.8

Lap 1 0:49:56.3 9:59/M 5 0:49:56.3

Lap 2 0:57:56.5 11:35/M 10 1:47:52.8

82 Seret Rafferty 306 F/43 2 10:48/M 10 1:47:57.2

Lap 1 0:51:55.4 10:23/M 5 0:51:55.4

Lap 2 0:56:01.8 11:12/M 10 1:47:57.2

83 Matt Stroshane 321 M/38 2 10:49/M 10 1:48:09.9

Lap 1 0:53:32.9 10:42/M 5 0:53:32.9

Lap 2 0:54:36.9 10:55/M 10 1:48:09.9
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84 Mary Frasier 256 F/53 2 10:53/M 10 1:48:48.2

Lap 1 0:52:57.7 10:35/M 5 0:52:57.7

Lap 2 0:55:50.4 11:10/M 10 1:48:48.2

85 Michele Pettinger 305 F/42 2 10:53/M 10 1:48:48.5

Lap 1 0:52:57.7 10:35/M 5 0:52:57.7

Lap 2 0:55:50.7 11:10/M 10 1:48:48.5

86 Sally Kelly 283 F/40 2 10:53/M 10 1:48:48.6

Lap 1 0:51:55.7 10:23/M 5 0:51:55.7

Lap 2 0:56:52.8 11:22/M 10 1:48:48.6

87 Mickelle Weary 331 F/40 2 10:53/M 10 1:48:49.2

Lap 1 0:52:28.6 10:30/M 5 0:52:28.6

Lap 2 0:56:20.5 11:16/M 10 1:48:49.2

88 Cassie Gavin 259 F/30 2 10:54/M 10 1:49:04.5

Lap 1 0:53:40.1 10:44/M 5 0:53:40.1

Lap 2 0:55:24.4 11:05/M 10 1:49:04.5

89 Amy McGlothern 293 F/39 2 11:05/M 10 1:50:52.4

Lap 1 0:54:06.3 10:49/M 5 0:54:06.3

Lap 2 0:56:46.1 11:21/M 10 1:50:52.4

90 Susan Clementson 241 F/46 2 11:05/M 10 1:50:52.5

Lap 1 0:54:06.6 10:49/M 5 0:54:06.6

